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TAX CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE

The Georgia Department of Revenue certifies that AT & T is in compliance with the Georgia Public
Revenue Code and there are no known liabilities due to the State of Georgia for the tax type(s) below as

of 08/27/2020.

ACCOUNT TYPE

Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use

Sales & Use
Sales & Use

ACCOUNT ID

011183516
025248831
025257553
031111501
036025564
044404886
044404899
044404905
044429268
044429312
047128249
060867406
060867430
060867452
060904501
060964038

067137421
106209952
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Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
Sales & Use
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106209981
121186750
175272100
200012111
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