## Georgia Department of Revenue

TAXPAYER SERVICES DIVISION P.O. BOX 105499 ATLANTA, GA 30348-5499 Telephone: (877) 423-6711 1776

L1596101360

**Darcy Pyle, Director, Taxpayer Services Division** 

David M. Curry, State Revenue Commissioner

Issued Date: 27-Aug-2020

**Letter ID:** 

## TAX CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE

The Georgia Department of Revenue certifies that AT & T is in compliance with the Georgia Public Revenue Code and there are no known liabilities due to the State of Georgia for the tax type(s) below as of 08/27/2020.

ACCOUNT TYPE	ACCOUNT ID
Sales & Use	011183516
Sales & Use	025248831
Sales & Use	025257553
Sales & Use	031111501
Sales & Use	036025564
Sales & Use	044404886
Sales & Use	044404899
Sales & Use	044404905
Sales & Use	044429268
Sales & Use	044429312
Sales & Use	047128249
Sales & Use	060867406
Sales & Use	060867430
Sales & Use	060867452
Sales & Use	060904501
Sales & Use	060964038
Sales & Use	067137421
Sales & Use	106209952

Sales & Use	106209981
Sales & Use	121186750
Sales & Use	175272100
Sales & Use	200012111

Georgia Department of Revenue

(877) 423-6711